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Addison 
 

Charles Baxter  
Vice President  
U.S. Security Associates, Inc.  
9832 Cloister Dr.  
Dallas, TX 75228  
770.642.2791 (o)   
 770.625.1457 (f)  
charles.baxter@yahoo.com 
 
Kelly Crow   
Deputy City Attorney/Presiding Judge  
City of Sugarland/City of Fulshear  
P.O. Box 110  
Sugarland, TX 77487 
281.275.2560 (o)   
281.275.2648 (f)  
kcrow@sugarlandtx.gov 
 
Peter Graham  
Judge  
City of Irving  
P.O. Box 15228  
Irving, TX 75015  
972.721.2740 (o) 
972.721.2389 (f) 
ltcolgraham@yahoo.com 
 
David Hamilton   
Prosecutor  
Reno-Lamar County 160 Blackburn St.  
Reno, TX 75462-7152  
903.784.1958 (o)   
903.785.2982 (f)  
parisattorney@gmail.com 
 
Gilbert Hernandez  
Deputy Clerk  
City of Fort Worth  
1000 Throckmorton St.  
Fort Worth, TX 76102-6312  
817.392.6784 (o)  
 817.392.6023 (f)  
gilbert.hernandez@fortworthgov.org 
 
Brian Holman   
Presiding Judge  
City of Lewisville  
P.O. Box 299002  
Lewisville, TX 75029  
972.219.3419 (o)   
 972.219.3708 (f)  
bholman@cityoflewisville.com 
 
Lisa Howard   
Court Administrator  
Hurst  
1505 Precinct Line Rd  
Hurst, TX 76054  
817.788.7058 (o)  
817.788.7054 (f)  
lhoward@ci.hurst.tx.us 

Leah Huff   
Court Supervisor  
City of Southlake   
600 State St., Ste. 1000  
Southlake, TX 76092  
817.748.8188 (o)   
817.748.8060 (f) 
lhuff@ci.southlake.tx.us 
 
Sue Kennedy   
Court Administrator  
City of Corinth  
3300 Corinth Parkway  
Corinth, TX 76208  
940-498-3235 (o)  
940-498-0374 (f)  
skennedy@cityofcorinth.com 
 
Sandra Mabbett   
Judicial Information Analyst  
Office of Court Administration  
P.O. Box 12066  
Austin, TX 78711-2066  
512.463-1640 (o)    
512.463.1648 (f)  
sandra.mabbett@txcourts.gov 
 
Lisa Mayo   
Client Services Coordinator  
McCreary, Veselka, Bragg & Allen, P.C.  
6620 Ann's Ln.   
Weathorford, TX 76085  
817.691.0079 (o)  
512.323.3205 (f)  
lmayo@mvbalaw.com 
 
Stewart Milner   
Presiding Judge  
City of Arlington  
P.O. Box 90403  
Arlington, TX 76004-3403  
817.459.6980   
817.459.6971 (f)  
stewart.milner@arlingtontx.gov. 
 
Melissa Pace   
Municipal Court Administrator  
Haltom City  
5024 Broadway Ave.  
Haltom City, TX 76117  
817.222.7772 (o)  
mpace@haltomcitytx.com 
 
Christy Punches   
Court Administrator  
City of Sanger    
940.458.7131  
cpunches@sangertexas.org 
 
 
 

Cathy Riedel   
Program Director  
TMCEC  
1609 Shoal Creek Blvd., Suite 302  
Austin, TX 78701  
512.320.8274 (o)   
512.435.6118 (f) 
riedel@tmcec.com 
 
Katie Tefft   
Program Attorney  
TMCEC  
1609 Shoal Creek Blvd., Suite 302  
Austin, TX 78701  
512.320.8274 (o)    
512.435.6118 (f)  
tefft@tmcec.com 
 
Ted Wood   
Assistant General Counsel  
Office of Court Administration  
205 W. 14th Street, Ste. 700  
Austin, TX 78711-2066  
512.936.1183 (o)    
512.463.1648 (f)  
ted.wood@txcourts.gov 
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